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TECHNICAL MASTERS, 

REBELLIOUS THINKERS, 

CREATIVE PARTNERS.

WCI is a medium for the traditional, the unexpected, 

and the re-imagined. We achieve balance through 

technical mastery and rebellious thinking, 

empowering clients with the unencumbered freedom  

to create. 

Our design principles continue to shape who we 

are and what we make for a changing world. We are 

constantly striving to bring our client’s visions to 

life and maintain their trust. 

WE ARE 
WEST COAST INDUSTRIES

For 80 years, West Coast Industries has created 

contract and hospitality furniture with a commitment 

to bridging the gap between manufacturer and 

designer. We accomplish this in collaboration with 

and service to our industry partners. We believe in 

our people, our community, and great design, this 

trust is an integral part of who we are and why we 

exist. We thank you, and we thank our members for 

helping us along the way. 

With gratitude, 

Mona Lindquist
President & Chief Creative Officer

A NOTE FROM OUR PRESIDENT
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CONSCIOUS CRAFT

ETHICAL PRACTICES. DESIGN EXPERTISE. PERSONABLE. 
HUMAN DRIVEN.

WCI is committed to their craft and the 
multitude of factors that inform their 
products and services. A genuine team, 
a rigorous process, an ethical and 
environmental conscience, as well as a 
sense of responsibility for their community 
all inform their decisions and actions 
alike. 

A genuine team, a rigorous process, an 

ethical and environmental conscience, 

and a sense of responsibility for its 

community: each informs West Coast 

Industries decisions and actions.
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HERITAGE. MATERIAL MASTERY. DURABILITY. LONGEVITY.

WCI’s reputation has been built upon a 
foundation of manufacturing expertise 
accrued over nearly a century. Committed to 
longevity, and devoted to the artistry of 
materials, WCI is known for the integrity 
of their products and similarly, their work 
ethic.

TRADITION OF MASTERY

Over nearly a century, West Coast 

Industries has built its reputation 

on manufacturing expertise, product 

integrity and a bedrock work ethic. We 

remain committed to longevity and the 

artistry of materials.
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INFINITELY ENABLING

ETHICAL PRACTICES. DESIGN EXPERTISE. PERSONABLE. 
HUMAN DRIVEN.

WCI is committed to their craft and the 
multitude of factors that inform their 
products and services. A genuine team, 
a rigorous process, an ethical and 
environmental conscience, as well as a 
sense of responsibility for their community 
all inform their decisions and actions 
alike. 

A genuine team, a rigorous process, 
an ethical and environmental 
conscience, and a sense of 
responsibility for its community: 
each informs West Coast Industries 
decisions and actions.

We empower clients with the 

unencumbered freedom to create 

when designing and specifying our 

furniture.
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HERITAGE. MATERIAL MASTERY. DURABILITY. LONGEVITY.

WCI’s reputation has been built upon a 
foundation of manufacturing expertise 
accrued over nearly a century. Committed to 
longevity, and devoted to the artistry of 
materials, WCI is known for the integrity 
of their products and similarly, their work 
ethic.

Over nearly a century, West Coast 
Industries has built its reputation 
on manufacturing expertise, product 
integrity and a bedrock work ethic. 
We remain committed to longevity 
and the artistry of materials.

AESTHETIC OPTIMISM

West Coast Industries’ design-first 

philosophy is essential to sustaining 

our edge and fostering positive 

experiences for a diverse audience. 

Rebels at heart, we look forward with 

open minds.
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DESIGNER 		  West Coast Industries
CLIENT 		  West Coast Industries
PHOTOGRAPHER 	 Studio Massei
PRODUCTS 		  Disc Occasional Table &  
			   Zig Banquette 

CORPORATE
&
EDUCATION

CORPORATE
&
EDUCATION
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DESIGNER 		  West Coast Industries
CLIENT 		  West Coast Industries
PHOTOGRAPHER 	 Studio Massei
PRODUCTS 		  Picnic Chair & Tulip Table

DESIGNER 		  Interior Architects
CLIENT 		  Avalon Bay Communities
PHOTOGRAPHER 	 Rien Van Rijthoven
PRODUCTS 		  Disc Table, Single, 		
			   Straight & U-Shape 		
			   Banquettes 

DESIGNER 		  lauckgroup
CLIENT 		  One Legacy West
PHOTOGRAPHER 	 Garrett Rowland 

PRODUCTS 		  Basic Round Table
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DESIGNER 		  Rapt Studio
CLIENT 		  Turner | WarnerMedia
PHOTOGRAPHER 	 Eric Laignel
PRODUCTS 		  Platform Table 
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DESIGNER 		  Studio O+A
CLIENT 		  Cisco
PHOTOGRAPHER 	 Garrett Rowland
PRODUCTS 		  Plus Table
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DESIGNER 		  Sk8 Architects
CLIENT 		  Boston Consulting Group
PHOTOGRAPHER 	 Spencer Lowell 
PRODUCTS 		  Platform Double Table

DESIGNER 		  West Coast Industries
CLIENT 		  West Coast Industries
PHOTOGRAPHER 	 Studio Massei
PRODUCTS 		  Vista Table

DESIGNER 		  Rapt Studio
CLIENT 		  Card Connect
PHOTOGRAPHER 	 Eric Laignel 
PRODUCTS 		  Disc Table
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DESIGNER 		  Stantec
CLIENT 		  Gartner
PHOTOGRAPHER 	 Ron Blunt 
PRODUCTS 		  Single Banquette
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DESIGNER 		  Shepley Bulfinch
CLIENT 		  Ringling College 
PHOTOGRAPHER 	 Ryan Gamma 
PRODUCTS 		  Move Table
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DESIGNER 		  The Sheridan Group
CLIENT 		  Milstein Jackson 
			   Fairchild & Wade
PHOTOGRAPHER 	 Eric Staudenmaier 
PRODUCTS 		  Straight Banquette
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DESIGNER 		  Hospitality Merchandising
CLIENT 		  Study Hotels
PHOTOGRAPHER 	 Study Hotels 
PRODUCTS 		  Dunhill Table

DESIGNER 		  Gensler
CLIENT 		  Interscope
PHOTOGRAPHER 	 Benny Chan 
PRODUCTS 		  Custom Curve

DESIGNER 		  Gensler
CLIENT 		  Nokia Headquarters
PHOTOGRAPHER 	 Jasper Sanidad
PRODUCTS 		  Straight Banquette
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DESIGNER 		  Blitz Design
CLIENT 		  Upgrade
PHOTOGRAPHER 	 Jasper Sanidad 
PRODUCTS 		  Parsons Table
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DESIGNER 		  Hatch
CLIENT 		  Github 
PHOTOGRAPHER 	 Eva Kolenko 
PRODUCTS 		  L-Shape Banquette
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DESIGNER 		  Gensler
CLIENT 		  FTI Consulting
PHOTOGRAPHER 	 Jason O’Rear 
PRODUCTS 		  Custom Banquette
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DESIGNER 		  HGA
CLIENT 		  AAA Headquarters
PHOTOGRAPHER 	 Jasper Sanidad 
PRODUCTS 		  Straight BanquetteDESIGNER 		  SOM

CLIENT 		  Paramount Group Inc.
PHOTOGRAPHER 	 Garry Belinsky 
PRODUCTS 		  Bolt Down Table & Custom 	
			   Curve Banquette

DESIGNER 		  West Coast Industries
CLIENT 		  West Coast Industries
PHOTOGRAPHER 	 Studio Massei 
PRODUCTS 		  Alumiline Table
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DESIGNER 		  Bergmeyer
CLIENT 		  Umass Lowell
PHOTOGRAPHER 	 Gustav Holiland 
PRODUCTS 		  Dunhill Table, Custom Banquette,
			   Double Banquette & Single Banquette.
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DESIGNER 		  Nicholas Booth Architects
CLIENT 		  Splunk
PHOTOGRAPHER 	 Jasper Sanidad 
PRODUCTS 		  Straight Banquette
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DESIGNER 		  Mischelle Jenkins Design
CLIENT 		  Two Union Square
PHOTOGRAPHER 	 Chris Roberts 
PRODUCTS 		  Blok & Kone Table
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DESIGNER 		  West Coast Industries
CLIENT 		  West Coast Industries
PHOTOGRAPHER 	 Studio Massei 
PRODUCTS 		  Vista Table

HOSPITALITYHOSPITALITY
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DESIGNER 		  Parts and Labor Design 
CLIENT 		  Walnut Street Café
PHOTOGRAPHER 	 Andre Behrends 
PRODUCTS 		  Regency Table

DESIGNER 		  3 North
CLIENT 		  Quirk Hotel
PHOTOGRAPHER 	 Kip Dawkins
PRODUCTS 		  Tulip Table
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DESIGNER 		  Coevál Studio
CLIENT 		  Happiest Hour
PHOTOGRAPHER 	 Mike Hiller 
PRODUCTS 		  Basic Round Table
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DESIGNER 		  AECOM
CLIENT 		  Golden1 Center
PHOTOGRAPHER 	 Paul Crosby 
PRODUCTS 		  Custom Banquette
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DESIGNER 		  CRA
CLIENT 		  Griffin Club
PHOTOGRAPHER 	 Todd Goodman 
PRODUCTS 		  Disc Table & Straight Banquette

DESIGNER 		  Gensler
CLIENT 		  Claremont Limewood
PHOTOGRAPHER 	 Patricia Chang 
PRODUCTS 		  Single Banquette
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DESIGNER 		  EDG
CLIENT 		  Andaz Hotel
PHOTOGRAPHER 	 Don Riddle 
PRODUCTS 		  Straight Banquette
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DESIGNER 		  CRA
CLIENT 		  Hyatt
PHOTOGRAPHER 	 Amy Bartlam 
PRODUCTS 		  Straight Banquette
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DESIGNER 		  Bentel & Bentel
CLIENT 		  The Yale Club
PHOTOGRAPHER 	 Ball & Albanese 
PRODUCTS 		  Dunhill Table
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DESIGNER 		  G70
CLIENT 		  Queen Kapiolani Hotel
PHOTOGRAPHER 	 Oliver Koning Photography 
PRODUCTS 		  Straight Banquette
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DESIGNER 		  Kallos Turin Architects
CLIENT 		  Boulin Bar
PHOTOGRAPHER 	 Mariko Reed 
PRODUCTS 		  Disc Table

DESIGNER 		  Indidesign
CLIENT 		  Hilton 
PHOTOGRAPHER 	 Indidesign 
PRODUCTS 		  Custom Curve Banquette
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DESIGNER 		  CCS Architecture
CLIENT 		  Stones Casino
PHOTOGRAPHER 	 Paul Dyer 
PRODUCTS 		  L-Shape Banquette
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DESIGNER 		  Degan & Degan
CLIENT 		  Embassy Suites
PHOTOGRAPHER 	 William Rust 
PRODUCTS 		  Disc Table & Ellipse Banquette
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DESIGNER 		  CSHQA
CLIENT 		  Canyon Corners
PHOTOGRAPHER 	 Canyon Corners 
PRODUCTS 		  Platform Double Table
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PHOTO INDEX
PAGE DESIGNER CLIENT

13 West Coast Industries West Coast Industries

14 Lauckgroup One Legacy West

15A Interior Architects Avalon Bay Communities

15B West Coast Industries West Coast Industries

17 Rapt Studio Turner | WarnerMedia

18 Studio 0+A Cisco

20 Rapt Studio Card Connect

21A West Coast Industries West Coast Industries

21B Sk8 Architects Boston Consulting Group

22 Stantec Gartner

24 Shepley Bulfinch Ringling College

26 The Sheridan Group Milstein Jackson Fairchild & Wade

28 Gensler Nokia Headquarters

29A Gensler Interscope

29B Hospitality Merchandising Study Hotels

30 Blitz Design Upgrade

32 Hatch Github

34 Gensler FTI Consulting

36A West Coast Industries West Coast Industries

36B SOM Paramount Group Inc. 

37 HGA AAA Headquarters

38 Bergmeyer Umass Lowell

40 Nicholas Booth Architects Splunk

42 Mischelle Jenkins Design Two Union Square

45 West Coast Industries West Coast Industries

46 3 North Quirk Hotel

47 Parts and Labor Design Walnut Street Café

49 Coevál Studio Happiest Hour

50 AECOM Golden1 Center

52 Gensler Claremont Limewood

53 CRA Griffin Club

54 EDG Andaz Hotel

56 CRA Hyatt

58 Bentel & Bentel The Yale Club

60 G70 Queen Kapiolani Hotel

62 Indidesign Hilton

63 Kallos Turin Architects Boulin Bar

64 CCS Architecture Stones Casino

66 Degan & Degan Embassy Suites

68 CSHQA Canyon Corners

PAGE PHOTOGRAPHER PRODUCT

13 Studio Massei Disc Occasional Table & Zig Banquette

14 Farrett Rowland Basic Round Table

15A Rien Van Rijthoven Disc Table, Single Banquette, Straight Banquette & U Shape Banquette

15B Studio Massei Picnic Chair & Tulip Table

17 Eric Laignel Platform Table

18 Garrett Rowland Plus Table

20 Eric Laignel Disc Table

21A Studio Massei Vista Table

21B Spencer Lowell Platform Double Table

22 Ron Blunt Single Banquette

24 Ryan Gamma Move Table

26 Eric Staudenmaier Straight Banquette

28 Jasper Sanidad Straight Banquette

29A Benny Chan Custom Curve Banquette

29B Study Hotels Duncill Table

30 Jasper Sanidad Parsons Table

32 Eva Kolenko L-Shape Banquette

34 Jason O'Rear Custom Banquette

36A Studio Massei Alumiline Table

36B Garry Belinsky Bolt Down Table & Custom Curve Banquette 

37 Jasper Sanidad Straight Banquette

38 Gustav Holiland Dunhill Table, Custom Banquette, Double Banquette & Single Banquette

40 Jasper Sanidad Straight Banquette

42 Chris Roberts Blok & Kone Table

45 Studio Massei Vista Table

46 Kip Dawkins Tulip Table

47 Andre Behrends Regency Table

49 Mike Hiller Basic Round Table

50 Paul Crosby Custom Banquette

52 Patricia Chang Single Banquette

53 Todd Goodman Disc Table & Straight Banquette

54 Don Riddle Straight Banquette

56 Amy Bartlam Straight Banquette

58 Ball & Albanese Dunhill Table

60 Oliver Koning Photography Straight Banquette

62 indidesign Custom Curve Banquette

63 Mariko Reed Disc Table

64 Paul Dyer L-Shape Banquette

66 William Rust Disc Table & Ellipse Banquette

68 Marc Walters Photography Platform Double Table
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